
University of California PD, Berkeley

Daily Crime Log
01/29/2026  00:00  -  01/29/2026  23:59

Case # Location(s):Reported: Occurred Range:Crime(s) Disposition

01/15/2026  12:0026-00177 01/29/2026  10:26 2195 Hearst Av; Warren HallLost Prop.: Lost Property Inactive: 1/29/2026   1:55:51PM

12/05/2025  16:4726-00178 01/29/2026  12:07 1608 Fourth St; Shared Services487(A): PC; Grand 

Theft:money/Labor/Property; Felony

Inactive: 1/29/2026   4:03:13PM

12/26/25 22:48

01/25/2026  19:5026-00179 01/29/2026  13:24 24th St  & Broadway*OA-VEH BURGLARY: Outside Assist - 
Vehicle Burglary

Active: 1/29/2026 

1/25/26 19:52

01/29/2026  13:0226-00180 01/29/2026  13:02  Upper Sproul PlazaINFO: Information Only Report Inactive: 1/29/2026   6:02:18PM

1/29/26 13:26

01/29/2026  13:4226-00181 01/29/2026  13:42  Pimentel HallWELFARE: Welfare Check *Inactive: 1/29/2026 

1/29/26 13:43

01/28/2026  19:2326-00183 01/29/2026  13:34 1995 University Av; Golden Bear BuildingINFO: Information Only Report Inactive: 1/29/2026   2:40:27PM

1/28/26 19:23

01/29/2026  14:0026-00184 01/29/2026  14:55  LHS Vista LotFound Prop.: Found Property Inactive: 1/29/2026   3:31:28PM

01/05/2026  00:0026-00185 01/29/2026  14:18 *1995 University Av; Golden Bear BuildingLost Prop.: Lost Property Inactive: 1/29/2026   5:33:15PM

1/5/26 23:59

01/29/2026  13:3026-00186 01/29/2026  15:35  Physics Building NorthINFO: Information Only Report *Inactive: 1/29/2026  

1/29/26 13:31

01/18/2026  10:0026-00187 01/29/2026  19:52 2601 Warring St; CKC10851(A): VC; Take Vehicle Without Owner's 

Consent; Misdemeanor

Inactive: 1/30/2026   1:40:11AM

1/20/26  8:00

01/29/2026  21:3326-00188 01/29/2026  21:33 Shattuck Av NORTH University Av12500 (A): VC; Drive Without Licence; 

Misdemeanor

21655.1 (a): VC; Driving In Bus Lane; 

Infraction

Closed: 1/29/2026

1/29/26 22:32
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